UNCLASSIFIED
AD_285 883
ARMED SERVICES TECHNICAL INFORMATION AGENCY
ARLINGTON HALL STATION
ARLINGTON 12, VIRGINIA
UNCLASSIFIED
NOTICE: When government or other drawings, speci-
fications or other data are used for any purpose

Enter "It" in the DESTRUCTION SUMMARY card
Q Col hO
Old document numbering system ("1") or new system ("2")
Cola 52 thru 67
Document series and number
Classification code
O Cola 77 thru 80
Total number of' copies destroyed (or transmitted) during the
summary time period.
I I
\__
_ __ _ _ _
I I
II i
I I
iii0n001250l200l0950llt5 I50 ll0 ll9 ll0 lllll002000550002 ll06 l0000 l 11111015 910111 |
12222•222222222•22 •2 22 •2222222222 •|22222222212121222222222222222222
2222222
323232 3323322 32 2 3222 2 2 2 22 22 33232 333323 3 23 2 3332 2 2 22 233222223322 2 2 3222222 322222
411111444444444¢44444444444444644444444444444
444444444444444444444444464441444444444
39969, 9915955 555 9995 9915 92295225S85S5••555511955151a591
55991999999999$ 5 9955 S•5
112122171117112111211111211121111121?17121227717771?2111712117177111"11771111171122
-
999g9119 1S9 995969 699 119•$ 9 69• 9•9 g9191 99 19$ 699a999 199•99 19 99•999 139 i1919s 99 i$21•
FIGUIRE 5. DI•STPII(,PTON and TLAI1SMI'LTAL SUM4ARY CARDS
11 September 1962 15 SP-961
SECRET DOCUMENT INVENTORY DATE 9 11 62
D 0 E J 0 H N 0 o. 2 34 Page of Pages
PLEASE CHECK YOUR DOCUMENT HOLDINGS AGAINST THIS LISTING. INDICATE
ANY DISCREPANCIES. IF YOU HAVE SECRET DOCUMENTS IN YOUR POSSESSION
NOT LISTED, PLEASE ADD TO THE BOTTOM OF THE LIST, SIGN, DATE AND
RETURN TO DOCUMENT DISTRIBUTION WITHIN THREE WORKING DAYS. IF YOU
HAVE QUESTIONS. CALL ON EXT.
OR ON EXT.
CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER AND/OR TITLE (UNCLASSIFIED) COPY NO.
SECRET TM 00384 000 00 0089
SECRET TM 00399 000 00 0036
,SECRET TM 00464 000 00 11 41
SECRET TM 00510 001 00 0562
SECRET TM 0051.0 001 OOA 0353
SECRET_ TM 00510 002 OOA 0353
SECRET TM 00510 003 00 0330
q r-r u - T T M 00510 003 OOA 0353
SECRET FN 00524 004 01 0088
SECRET TMID 00548 002 00 01.24
SECRET TM 00548 002 01 0039
SECRET FN 00579 002 00 0316
SSE CR E T TM 00675 000 01 0596
SE CR E T TM 00706 000 01 0046
SECRET TM 00706 000 OA 0128
SE CRL T SD 013,18 000 00 01 73
SE CRE T SD 02007 000 00 0146
S E CR E T F N 02965 (00 00 0163
SE CR E T F N 02904 002 01 0395
L 1ST EX TRA
I TEMS B L OW
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE. SIGHTED THE ITEMS LISTED ABOVE EXCEPT AS
INDICATED. I HAVE ADDED TO THIS LIST ALL SECRET DOCUMENTS IN
MY POSSESSION WHICH WERE NOT LISTED.
DATE SIGNED-_
FIGURE 6. PERSONAL INVENTORY LIST
17T September 1962 16ns Pg)sp-961
,.mom m mV ON 00 l
,.-41"9H H HH.- 010
00000 0 000 040
Q00000 0 000 00
00000 0 000 c0
... .. .. .. .. . . .. N
NM01 CI
20
"00 -HO"o444* f 0.400N -ON'00 0.